2022 General Admission Programme of Events

Use as guide only for 2023

Saturday 2 July

9.30to 10.30 Registration and ticket collection

9.30to 10.30 Graduands don academic dress: help

10.30

11.05

11.20

11.50

12.05

12.30

pinning hoods available

Break

Procession assembles

Procession departs from College

Graduands and guests due at Senate
House

Congregation

Congregation ends

13.00 to 16.00 Graduation Garden Party

13.00 to 16.00 Individual Photographs

13.00 to 16.00 Return Gowns and Hoods

Porters’ Lodge Foyer

Long Room

Walkway

Porters’ Lodge

Senate House

Senate House

Senate House Lawn

Orchard Court

Fellows’ Garden

JBB



